
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Autocross Series Rd 4 2016

14/05/2016
Run 6  Hats

608.4732 Damian Faukner Laser TX3 F1 135.105 0 132.973 0 133.057 0 131.129 0 104.931 0 1 1106.383 0

608.50312 Ben McKee Subaru F2 133.31 0 131.403 0 132.29 1 131.386 0 107.731 0 2 1104.673 0

634.8184 Jason Selmon Subaru F2 142.947 0 138.042 0 136.871 0 137.011 0 114.291 0 3 2108.603 0

636.867 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 141.341 0 137.701 1 139.364 0 137.03 0 110.977 0 4 1108.148 0

643.4443 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 144.191 0 140.27 0 136.697 0 138.837 0 116.033 0 5 2111.607 0

644.67411 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 141.471 0 139.369 0 140.385 0 137.952 0 113.512 0 6 1113.456 0

649.6116 Daryl Coon Seat Ibiza B 144.756 0 143.574 0 141.271 0 140.663 0 110.095 0 7 2114.008 0

665.54325 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 147.138 1 145.515 1 141.801 0 141.411 1 114.103 0 8 1112.713 0

667.5658 Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 147 1 147.004 1 145.119 0 143.892 0 114.401 0 9 2112.153 0

673.70910 Sean Payne Commode D 151.129 0 145.159 8 145.818 0 142.775 1 115.958 0 10 1113.029 0

674.34120 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 147.385 0 144.447 0 141.89 1 143.163 0 118.898 1 11 3115.943 0

675.80816 Andrew Coon Seat Ibiza J3 152.1 0 147.885 0 162.451 1 141.638 0 119.211 0 12 1114.974 0

682.83824 Kate Meyer Commodore L 124.762 6 119.045 6 117.802 6 116.291 0 114.938 0 13 10

685.71622 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 144.049 1 142.108 0 142.99 0 140.403 0 121.118 0 14 1134.097 1

686.89914 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 144.846 3 141.779 2 143.858 1 138.937 3 119.432 0 15 2112.893 0

693.82218 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 155.207 0 153.223 0 151.953 0 148.096 0 120.758 0 16 2119.792 0

703.2619 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 156.953 0 150.493 0 149.68 0 148.025 0 127.607 1 17 3122.455 0

708.1029 Rod Hall Gemini I 150.256 0 149.563 1 161.534 0 147.245 0 130.894 0 18 1125.144 0

710.01117 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar C 714.898 0 139.32 1 141.877 0 111.962 0 111.852 0 19 30

749.04323 Brayden Quirk Nissan Pulsar J2 178.897 0 159.172 0 154.9 0 129.044 1 122.03 0 20 30

852.04621 Stephanie Coon Seat Ibiza J2 193.335 0 183.747 0 186.57 0 176.972 0 163.035 0 21 4141.722 0

878.89413 Christopher Howe Subaru F1 140.352 0 138.542 0 0 0 0 22 30

892.9131 Stacy Elson Subaru F1 145.364 0 142.549 1 282.813 0 0 0 23 40
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BOver 1800cc Standard

636.8607 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 141.341 0 1 139.364 0 137.03 0 110.977 0 4 1137.701 108.148 0

649.6116 Daryl Coon Seat Ibiza B 144.756 0 0 141.271 0 140.663 0 110.095 0 7 2143.574 114.008 0

674.34120 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 147.385 0 0 141.89 1 143.163 0 118.898 1 11 3144.447 115.943 0

C0-1600cc Modified

665.54325 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 147.138 1 1 141.801 0 141.411 1 114.103 0 8 1145.515 112.713 0

693.82218 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 155.207 0 0 151.953 0 148.096 0 120.758 0 16 2153.223 119.792 0

710.01117 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar C 714.898 0 1 141.877 0 111.962 0 111.852 0 19 3139.32 0

D1601 - 2000cc Modified

673.70910 Sean Payne Commode D 151.129 0 8 145.818 0 142.775 1 115.958 0 10 1145.159 113.029 0

703.26019 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 156.953 0 0 149.68 0 148.025 0 127.607 1 17 3150.493 122.455 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

608.4732 Damian Faukner Laser TX3 F 135.105 0 0 133.057 0 131.129 0 104.931 0 1 1132.973 106.383 0

643.4443 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 144.191 0 0 136.697 0 138.837 0 116.033 0 5 2140.27 111.607 0

878.89413 Christopher Howe Subaru F 140.352 0 0 0 0 0 22 3138.542 0

892.9131 Stacy Elson Subaru F 145.364 0 1 282.813 0 0 0 23 4142.549 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

608.50312 Ben McKee Subaru F 133.31 0 0 132.29 1 131.386 0 107.731 0 2 1131.403 104.673 0

634.8184 Jason Selmon Subaru F 142.947 0 0 136.871 0 137.011 0 114.291 0 3 2138.042 108.603 0

HHistoric Plated

644.67411 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 141.471 0 0 140.385 0 137.952 0 113.512 0 6 1139.369 113.456 0

667.5658 Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 147 1 1 145.119 0 143.892 0 114.401 0 9 2147.004 112.153 0

ISpecials

708.1029 Rod Hall Gemini I 150.256 0 1 161.534 0 147.245 0 130.894 0 18 1149.563 125.144 0
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J2Juniors 14-16 Years

749.04323 Brayden Quirk Nissan Pulsar J2 178.897 0 0 154.9 0 129.044 1 122.03 0 20 3159.172 0

852.04621 Stephanie Coon Seat Ibiza J2 193.335 0 0 186.57 0 176.972 0 163.035 0 21 4183.747 141.722 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

675.80816 Andrew Coon Seat Ibiza J3 152.1 0 0 162.451 1 141.638 0 119.211 0 12 1147.885 114.974 0

685.71622 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 144.049 1 0 142.99 0 140.403 0 121.118 0 14 1142.108 134.097 1

686.89914 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 144.846 3 2 143.858 1 138.937 3 119.432 0 15 2141.779 112.893 0

LLadies

682.83824 Kate Meyer Commodore L 124.762 6 6 117.802 6 116.291 0 114.938 0 13 1119.045 0

Page 2 of 2


